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
medical, retail, day care, office with apartments, senior care facility, short term rehabilitation facility amazing
opportunity. Priced right for immediate sale. Great location on very busy retail corridor, join many national
companies like Dunkin Donuts, Dollar General,Beneficial Bank along with medical and other service related
businesses. High visibility. Average current rental rate for apartments according to published property

statistics is $988/month.
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Cenlury 21 Advantage Gol-South Philadelphia
Cell: {267) 254-4405

Office Fax: (215) 336-7793
eqhvi2002@gn1ail.com

Client Full
Active Multi-Family $395,000
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Recent Change: 06/03/2023 : New Active : ->ACT
MLS #: PAPH2243376 Number of Units: 2
Tax ID #: 871554990 Above Grade Fin SQFT: 1,560 / Estimated
Ownership Interest: Fee Simple Price / Sq Ft: 253.21
Type: Duplex Year Built: 1925
Waterfront: No Property Condition: Very Good
Garage: No Architectural Style: Colonial
Central Air: Yes
Location
County: Philadelphia, PA School District: The School District OF Philadelphia
MLS Area: 19148 - Philadelphia County (19148)

Taxes and Assessment

Tax Annual Amt /

$3,395 / 2022

Tax Assessed Value:

$242,600 / 2023

Year: Imprv. Assessed Value: $194,080
School Tax: $1,863 Land Assessed Value: $48,520

County Tax: Annually Land Use Code: S30

City/Town Tax: $1,532 / Annually Block/Lot: 165

Clean Green Assess: No

Refuse Fee: $500

Zoning: CMX1

Units Information

Single Room Units: 1 Leased Units: 2

One Bedroom Units: 0 Vacant Units: 0

Two Bedroom Units: 1 Units Month to Month: 1

Three Bedroom Units: 0

Furnished Units: None

Unit 1:

Bedrooms: Rooms: 3 Bathrooms: /1
Level: 1 Finished SqFt: Contiguous Space
Occupied: Yes Lease Type: Lease Exp:
Monthly Rent: $1,545 Security Dep: Projected Mo Rent
Features: grocery store space, back room storage space, bathroom& basement

Unit 2:

Bedrooms: 2 Rooms: 3 Bathrooms: 1
Level: 2 Finished SqFt: Contiguous Space
Occupied: Yes Lease Type: Month to Month Lease Exp:
Monthly Rent: $1,300 Security Dep: Projected Mo Rent
Features: hardwood floor, new kitchen with granite counter top, full bath with tub, living and dining combination. Deck.

Financial Information



Gross Income:
Cap Rate:

Income Includes:
Owner Pays:

Expenses
Op. Expense Includes:

Building Info

Yr Major
Reno/Remodel:
Structure Type:
Building Units Total:
Building Level Count:

Above Grade Fin SQFT:

Total Fin SQFT:
Total SQFT:
Foundation Details:
Lot

Lot Acres / SQFT:
Location Type:

Parking
Total Parking Spaces

Interior Features
Interior Features:

Exterior Features
Exterior Features:
Utilities

Utilities:

Remarks
Inclusions:

Exclusions;

Pubilic:

Directions
Cross St 8th

Listing Details
Original Price:

Annual Rental Income:
Sale Type:

$34,140 Net Operating Income: $29,645

8.00 Total Actual Rent: $34,140
Existing Lease Type: Long Term
Apartment Rentals
Insurance
Insurance
2021 Construction Materials: Masonry
Flooring Type: Ceramic Tile, Hardwood
End of Row/Townhouse
2
2
1,560 / Estimated
1,560 / Estimated
1,560 / Estimated
Other
0.02a / 900sf / Estimated Lot Size Dimensions: 15.00 x 60.00
Corner Lot/Unit
Unknown Features: On Street

Combination Dining/Living, Kitchen - Eat-In, Recessed Lighting, Wood Floors; No Fireplace; Built-In
Microwave, Dryer, Washer; Accessibility Features: None

Pool: No Pool

Electric Available, Natural Gas Available, Sewer Available, Water Available; Central A/C; Cooling Fuel: Electric;
Heating: 90% Forced Air; Heating Fuel: Electric, Natural Gas; Hot Water: Electric; Water Source: Public;
Sewer: Public Sewer

washer, dryer and refrigerator on 2nd floor
tenant owned equipment and fixtures

Large corner mixed use property with commercial grocery store on first floor and basement for storage, 2nd
floor with 2 bedrooms residential unit. Same tenant for both floors. Great cash flow. Building was completely
renovated in 2021 with upgrades in exterior wall, roof, interior wall, kitchen, electricity, plumbing and
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
- Easy access to 202, RT 30, PA Turnpike, RT 100 and exchanges.

Please contact: Matt Bates 610-241-0212
Lexington Real Estate Partners 610-249-4600




Print

e |

225 High St, Phoenixville, PA 19460

$17.30/SF/YR
$1.44/SF/MO

225 W High Street Phoenixville
Office | 3 spaces available | 1,000 sq. ft. - 2,600 sq. ft.

4 Sean Maloney
| PARS319879
610.828.6300

Listing Added: 01/25/2023 R EIM Ax

Listing Updated: 07/13/2023



Building Details

Property Type Office
Subtype Traditional Office, Medical Office, Creative Office, Executive Office, Coworking
Tenancy Multiple
Total Building SQFT 2,600
Minimum Divisible SQFT 1,000
Max Contiguous SQFT 2,600
Total Building Suites 2
Class B
Year Renovated 2019
Buildings 2
Stories 1
Zoning NC
APN 15-05 -0508.0100
County Chester County
Submarket Phoenixville

Building Description
Phoenixville Office Space Available 1st Floor 2600 square Feet. Featuring 3 private office spaces, Kitchen, 3 Bathrooms, Conference room and Open Workspace.

Owner will consider dividing into 2 spaces. 1000-2600 Available Rent the 3 Private offices and private bathroom only or Large Common office area and Conference room. Both
will have access to the Common Kltchen/Break Room area.

Modern Office Recently renovated in 2019. Move in Ready!! Chic design elements with Opake Glass Barn doors, Open Common Office Area flanked with Conference room on
left and Private Executive offices on the right. Full Eat in Kitchen/Lunch Room in Rear of the space. Three bathrooms One private Executive bathroom and Two Additional
bathrooms. Excellent location in Downtown Phoenixville. Plenty of public parking and close to all roadways: PA Turnpike, 422, Rt76, Rt 476.

Building Location (1 Location)

a' . Phoenixville

Renaissance Academy . ¥ Recreation Center. !
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Details

Listing Type

Space Subtype

RSF

USF

Min Contiguous SF
Max Contiguous SF
Parking

Rate (Per SF)

Lease Type

Lease term

Total CAM (Per SF/YR)
Expense Rate (Per SF/YR)
Total Rate (Per SF/YR)
Total Monthly Rent

Days on Market

Available Space 2 Details
Listing Type

Space Subtype

RSF

Rate (Per SF)

Lease Type

Lease term

Days on Market

Available Space 3 Details
Listing Type

Space Subtype

RSF

Rate (Per SF)

Lease Type

Lease term

Days on Market

Direct

Traditional Office,Medical Office,Creative Office,Executive Office,Coworking
2,600 SF

2,600 SF

1,000 SF

2,600 SF

Off Street 2 Spaces included
$17.3/SF/YR

NNN

5+ years

$0.92

$2.01

$20.23

$3,750

168 days

Direct

Traditional Office,Medical Office,Creative Office,Executive Office,Coworking
1,000 SF

$17.3/SF/ YR

NNN

2-4 years

0 days

Direct

Traditional Office,Medical Office,Creative Office,Executive Office,Coworking
1,600 SF

$17.3/SF/YR

NNN

2-4 years

0 days



Building Photos (25 photos)

Demographic Insights
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Commercial-Investment-Industrial Marketing Exchange Quick Form
(If you do not have a flyer with your Haves and Wants,
please circle and fill in this form before or during our monthly exchange)

Keyword section: Pu-(‘c-\r\«Sc Ino(us-‘-r*a‘o\.\ otiice ?c.—\-ad\ LC\na(

Have/Want: Won+ 'InJus+r~a‘a\, O‘GC?LQ\ Rc‘\ﬂ:\ \ o\.r\cl Lc»..r\a(

Hoe molistne, | e |
N e~ leag
Cash /@ Sell @ Sublease / Business with RE / Business without RE [
H o a.lSO {'\ckg

Investor / User / User-Investor / Ground / Apartments / Mixed-Use

@/Qﬁopping Center or‘S@'/ Residential “ new 3SYk ST Clex bu l,{,\.,
“’\‘(‘-"AC'VCIOP ment Hho b — J

- . (
Data section: oure (casckj. We alse hove o
Size: 450000+ S§ or 2AS 4+ acres {few < lok se £ lex availeb(c

'(.c.f‘ leese . Thesc Pl‘g‘3¢r-l~"cs
are atil tn Sheen HIL PA

Location: G—ma-‘-c(- Pk:(&dg‘ L“\q CM(\..,‘L‘ g
Haﬂ"?S\;ur*a Grean ?L‘f-"\‘jl’\ Vo..l‘lc_)/hj Mjf bEB‘

Comment section:

Price:

T}\c. cho{cr‘Son Gﬁoul} RS SC'?-K.‘V\:-J +o P"*’PC—AQ-SQ

£lex fware l’\ou.S;‘h:J (~Scok+ S F) . ofee (rasok 4 SF>
redan | CA"QSOI( + SFB ., er (cx_r\.—_-/{ CNQS ‘

We oure, akq/ WH“\ a COUCJ"CO( (C\.’\C{ P(&)’.
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